HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Daily Scheduled Inspection

10/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

Permit Inspection Application Address A P Location Assigned To Scheduled
No Type Type Date
10087 Foundation Building 422 MELBA CIR KENDALL HALL LOT 5, NEW Barrett Petty 10/19/2015

2
10088 Frame Building 117 SEABOARD LN STE F115 SUITE F115 Randall A. Tosh 10/19/2015
7
10092 Fire-LS Building 1001 WESTHAVEN BLVD STE 150 Woof Gang Bakery - Tenant Improvement 10/20/2015
8
10092 Frame Building 701 RIVERVIEW DR RIVERVIEW STORAGE SHED Randall A. Tosh 10/19/2015
9
10094 Footing Building 89 TRUMAN RD E LADD PARK LOT 681 Patrick T. Virrill 10/19/2015
5
10110 Final Building 277 MALLORY STATION RD STE 118 277 Mallory Station Rd, Ste 118 Ernest Haman 10/19/2015
8
10110 Foundation Building 807 HILLSBORO RD renovation addition Barrett Petty 10/19/2015
9
10138 Footing Building 2008 TRENT PARK DR FIELDSTONE FARMS .. ADDITION Barrett Petty 10/19/2015
0
10153 Footing Building 602 NEWCOMB ST 602 Newcomb St., Ladd Park Lot 668 Patrick T. Virrill 10/19/2015
0
91916 Final Building 1910 GALLERIA BLVD 1910 Galleria Blvd. - Future Retail Space B - THE Ernest Haman 10/19/2015
DISTRICT at Cool Springs Galleria
94355 Foundation Building 117 ALPINE CT ECHO PARK LOT 10 Barrett Petty 10/19/2015
94563 Final Building 356 9TH AVE N 356 9th Ave. N. Randall A. Tosh 10/19/2015
94685 Final Building 306 DABNEY DR ROLLING MEADOWS REMODEL JOHN PRICE 10/19/2015
94752 Frame Building 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171 TALBOTS SUITE 1171 Ernest Haman 10/19/2015
95482 Insulation  Building 1536 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD WESTHAVEN LOT 1097 Randall A. Tosh 10/19/2015
95668 Final Building 5003 ROCKPORT AVE Stream Valley Lot 222 Roger M. Layman 10/19/2015
95740 Wall Building 933 COLUMBIA AVE Autozone - 933 Columbia Ave. Randall A. Tosh 10/19/2015
95936 Final Building 2212 GEORGIAN CIR BREEZEWAY LOT 53, NEW JOHN PRICE 10/19/2015
96534 Fire- Building 6100 TOWER CIR STE 300 6100 Tower Cir. - UBS WAYNE MOBLEY 10/20/2015
ABVGR
96866 Final Building 2036 RYECROFT LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 483, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 10/19/2015
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97030 Frame Building 155 HOBBS DR

97123 Wall Building 612 FINNHORSE LN
97576 Insulation Building 1416 CASNER LN

98765 Frame Building 8028 BROOKPARK AVE
98857 Final Building 303 MANSFIELD CT
98924 Frame Building 625 FINNHORSE LN
98983 Frame Building 104 GRANDVIEW MANOR DR
99041 Insulation Building 642 STREAMSIDE LN
99068 Final Building 751 COOL SPRINGS BLVD
99081 Footing Building 1284 CARRIAGE PARK DR
99211 Footing Building 1110 GARDNER DR

2036 CANYON ECHO DR
1128 WEDGEWOOD DR
8037 KEATS ST

99229 Foundation Building
99305 Insulation Building
99470 Foundation Building

E1005 Final Electrical 751 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 100
53

E1011 Serv Rel Electrical 1109 GRAY FOX LN

70

E1011 RoughIn Electrical 416 DRAGONFLY CT

71

E1013 RoughIn Electrical 117 SEABOARD LN STE F115
65

E1016 RoughIn Electrical 234 FOWLER CIR

43

E1016 Temporary Electrical 3001 RYECROFT LN

77

E1017 Temp Electrical 1022 LINDEN ISLE DR

72

E9029 Serv Rel Electrical 2051 RURAL PLAINS CIR

4

E9029 Serv Rel Electrical 2057 RURAL PLAINS CIR

LADD PARK LOT 442

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892, NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 119

Stream Valley Lot 243

303 Mansfield Ct.

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 972, NEW
104 Grandview Manor Dr. Addition

STREAM VALLEY LOT 123

Technology Marketing Breakroom Renovation
1284 Carriage Park Drive

ADDITION

Stream Valley Lot 205

1128 Wedgewood Dive - Fire Restoration
8037 Keats Street, Westhaven Lot 1637
Technology Marketing

SPENCER CREEK

RALSTON ROW LOT 12

DTZ NEW OFFICE

Ladd Park Lot 215

Ladd Park Lot 550

LOT 147 STREAM VALLEY

Berry Farms, Lot 173 - 2051 Rural Plains Circle

Berry Farms, Lot 172 - 2057 Rural Plains Circle

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Ernest Haman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015
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59030 Serv Rel Electrical 2063 RURAL PLAINS CIR

59380 Final Electrical 521 SYDENHAM DR

59548 Final Electrical 824 DARTMOOR LN

59574 Serv Rel Electrical 1016 BENELLI PARK CT

59706 Rough In  Electrical 811 CHARMING CT

59718 Final Electrical 1126 AMELIA PARK DR

59728 Serv Rel Electrical 613 FINNHORSE LN

59752 Rough In  Electrical 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1171
59754 Serv Rel  Electrical 1408 CASNER LN

59757 Rough In  Electrical 416 DRAGONFLY CT

59889 Serv Rel  Electrical 208 MEALER ST

59907 Rough In  Electrical 5004 ROCKPORT AVE

59911 Final Electrical 284 MALLORY STATION RD STE 110
59912 Rough In  Electrical 8018 BROOKPARK AVE

59913 Final Electrical 117 SEABOARD LN STE F170
59938 Final Electrical 3078 MADDUX WAY STE 300
59945 Rough In  Electrical 315 LEDGELAWN CT

59949 Final Electrical 2017 MALLORY LN

Berry Farms, Lot 171 - 2063 Rural Plains Circle
521 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen Lot 135
LADD PARK LOT 941

Benelli Park Lot 7, NEW

TYWATER LOT 50

AMELIA PARK LOT 81

Ladd Park Lot 970

1800 Galleria Blvd, Lot 1171 - Talbots

AMELIA PARK LOT 120, NEW

RALSTON ROW LOT 12 DETACHED GARAGE,
NEW

Hurstbourne Park Lot 121

Stream Valley Lot 303

ENTERPRISE

STREAM VALLEY LOT 248

ATLAS CONCORDE RENOVATION

HERBAN MARKET

HARDSCAPING AND SPA

POLO TROPICAL RENO, REPLACE INTERIOR
PENDANT LIGHTS, AND EXTERIOR
GOOSENECK LIGHTS

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory

Maurice Holland

.
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10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015
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M1006
07

M1011
69

M1013
85

M1015
02

M1015
37

M1015
39

M1015
40

M1017
41

M1017

77

M9350

M9542

M9566

M9593

M9634

M9651

M9661

M9706

M9712

Fireplace
Rough In
Fireplace
Final
Fireplace
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Rough In
Fireplace
Final
Final
Final
Rough In
Final
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

2230 GEORGIAN CIR

2236 GEORGIAN CIR

9027 KEATS ST

1100W MAIN ST APT C2

908 MARKET ST

319 RAFFERTY CT

404 COBERT LN

1151 CARTER ST

217 MAPLE DR

1191 ECHO LN

356 9TH AVE N

5003 ROCKPORT AVE

2212 GEORGIAN CIR

828 DARTMOOR LN

306 DABNEY DR

8018 BROOKPARK AVE

811 CHARMING CT

612 FINNHORSE LN

BREEZEWAY LOT 56 FP

BREEZEWAY LOT 57

WESTHAVEN LOT 1632

Colony House Unit C-2 Renovation

AMELIA PARK LOT 130

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 21, DUCTWORK, GAS

LINE INCLUDED
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 4, DUCTWORK, GAS

LINE INCLUDED

HABITAT RENOVATION AND DECK ADDITION
217 MAPLE DR.

1191 Echo Ln, 3 Preserve at Echo Estates

FIRE DAMAGE

Stream Valley Lot 222

BREEZEWAY LOT 53, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 940

ROLLING MEADOWS

STREAM VALLEY LOT 248

TYWATER LOT 50

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892, NEW

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Patrick T. Virrill

.

LT EE @

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015
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M9712 RoughIn Mechanical 612 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 892, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 10/19/2015
3
M9734 RoughIn Mechanical 441 FINNHORSE LN Ladd Park Lot 958 Patrick T. Virrill 10/19/2015
2
M9761 RoughIn Mechanical 341 HENRY RUSSELL ST Berry Farms Lot 136 JOHN PRICE 10/19/2015
6
M9871 RoughIn Mechanical 4027 VIOLA LN RIZER POINT LOT 74 10/20/2015
5
M9874 Fireplace Mechanical 404 COBERT LN Lockwood Glen Lot 4 Roger M. Layman 10/19/2015
8
M9880 Rough In  Mechanical 429 FINNHORSE LN HIGHLAND OF LADD PARK LOT 956, NEW Patrick T. Virrill 10/19/2015
0
M9895 Final Mechanical 408 COBERT LN LOCKWOOD LOT 6 Roger M. Layman 10/19/2015
9
M9906 RoughIn Mechanical 6100 TOWER CIR STE 300 6100 Tower Cir. - UBS Ernest Haman 10/19/2015
3
M9907 RoughIn Mechanical 5004 ROCKPORT AVE Stream Valley Lot 303 Roger M. Layman 10/19/2015
6
M9917 Fireplace Mechanical 341 HENRY RUSSELL ST BERRY FARMS LOT 136, FIREPLACE JOHN PRICE 10/19/2015
8
M9924 Final Mechanical 2036 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 483, DUCTWORK, GAS LINE  Patrick T. Virrill 10/19/2015
7 INCLUDED
M9943 Rough In  Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST APT 101 WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD Derek Beard 10/19/2015
3 #101
M9943 Rough In Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST APT 102 WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD Derek Beard 10/19/2015
4 #102
M9943 Rough In  Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST APT 103 WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD Derek Beard 10/19/2015
5 #103, DUCTWORK INCLUDED
M9943 Rough In  Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST APT 104 WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD Derek Beard 10/19/2015
6 #104, DUCTWORK INCLUDED
M9943 RoughIn  Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST APT 201 WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD Derek Beard 10/19/2015
7 #201, DUCTWORK INCLUDED
M9944 Rough In  Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST APT 202 WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD Derek Beard 10/19/2015
1 #202, DUCTWORK INCLUDED
M9944 Rough In  Mechanical 6000 KEATS ST APT 203 WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD Derek Beard 10/19/2015

2 #203, DUCTWORK INCLUDED



Daily Scheduled Inspection

10/19/2015 12:00:00 AM

M9944

M9944

M9944

M9944

M9944

P1005
72

P1006
05

P1010
27

P1010
32

P1010
41

P1010
63

P1010
89

P1010
89

P1018
20

P1018
21

P1018
24

P1018
27

P9O404

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final
Slab
Slab
Slab
Rough In
Slab
Rough In
Final
Slab
Backflow
Backflow

Rough In

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

6000 KEATS ST APT 204

6000 KEATS ST APT 301

6000 KEATS ST APT 302

6000 KEATS ST APT 303

6000 KEATS ST APT 304

908 MARKET ST

751 COOL SPRINGS BLVD

145 VELENA ST

147 VELENA ST

151 VELENA ST

811 CHARMING CT

320 MALLORY STATION RD

320 MALLORY STATION RD

927 FAIR ST

2021 MALLORY LN STE 101

1431 PERRONE WAY

1535 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

408 EDDY LN

WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD
#204, DUCTWORK INCLUDED

WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD
#301, DUCTWORK INCLUDED

WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD
#302, DUCTWORK INCLUDED

WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD
#303, DUCTWORK INCLUDED

WESTHAVEN CHARLESTON COURTYARD
#304, DUCTWORK INCLUDED

AMELIA PARK LOT 130

751 Cool Springs Blvd, Ste 104

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 126
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 127
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 129
TYWATER CROSSING LOT 50

ISLAMIC CENTER

ISLAMIC CENTER

TANKLESS WATER HEATER

AMERICA'S BEST CONTACTS & EYECARE,
OTHER FIXTURES ARE 3 BAR SINKS

1431 Perrone Way

Westhaven Lot 1087 BF

408 Eddy Ln, Villages of Eddy Lane - Lot 1

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015
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P9513 RoughIn  Plumbing 322 LIONHEART WAY

P9518 Final Plumbing 306 DABNEY DR

2

P9566 Final Plumbing 5003 ROCKPORT AVE
8

P9569 SewerLine Plumbing 100 LORICOS LN

P9593 Final Plumbing 2212 GEORGIAN CIR
P9594 RoughIn  Plumbing 2230 GEORGIAN CIR
P9661 RoughIn  Plumbing 8018 BROOKPARK AVE
P9670 RoughIn Plumbing 9039 KEATS ST

P9686 Final Plumbing 2036 RYECROFT LN
P9714 SewerLine Plumbing 4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN
P9714 WaterLine Plumbing 4020 GENERAL MARTIN LN
P9714 RoughIn  Plumbing 2236 GEORGIAN CIR
P9758 RoughIn  Plumbing 1168 AMELIA PARK DR
P9761 SewerLine Plumbing 341 HENRY RUSSELL ST
P9761 WaterLine Plumbing 341 HENRY RUSSELL ST

P9878 RoughIn  Plumbing 3006 BLOSSOM TRAIL LN

AVALON LOT 124, NEW

306 Dabney Dr. - Rp;;omg Meadows Remodel
Stream Valley Lot 222

DARLING MEADOW LOT 1, NEW
BREEZEWAY LOT 53, NEW

BREEZEWAY LOT 56, NEW

STREAM VALLEY LOT 248

WESTHAVEN LOT 1630

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 483, NEW
BERRY FARMS LOT 120, NEW

BERRY FARMS LOT 120, NEW
BREEZEWAY LOT 57, NEW

AMELIA PARK LOT 122

Berry Farms Lot 136

Berry Farms Lot 136

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 26

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

.
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10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015

10/19/2015



